DISTRICT

CAMP HILL BOROUGH
CARLISLE BOROUGH

COOKE TOWNSHIP

DICKINSON TOWNSHIP

EAST PENNSBORO TOWNSHIP
HAMPDEN TOWNSHIP
HOPEWELL TOWNSHIP
LEMOYNE BOROUGH

LOWER ALLEN TOWNSHIP
LOWER FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP
LOWER MIFFLIN TOWNSHIP
MECHANICSBURG BOROUGH
MIDDLESEX TOWNSHIP
MONROE TOWNSHIP

MT. HOLLY SPRINGS BOROUGH
NEWBURG BOROUGH

NEW CUMBERLAND BOROUGH
NEWVILLE BOROUGH

NORTH MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP
NORTH NEWTON TOWNSHIP
PENN TOWNSHIP
SHIPPENSBURG BOROUGH
SHIPPENSBURG TOWNSHIP
SHIREMANSTOWN BOROUGH
SILVER SPRING TOWNSHIP
SOUTHAMPTON TOWNSHIP
SOUTH MIDDLETON TOWNSHIP
SOUTH NEWTON TOWNSHIP
UPPER ALLEN TOWNSHIP
UPPER FRANKFORD TOWNSHIP
UPPER MIFFLIN TOWNSHIP
WEST PENNSBORO TOWNSHIP
WORMLEYBSURG BOROUGH

L.A. ANNEX/SHIRE

CARLISLE 4TH ANNEX
CARLISLE 3RD ANNEX
CARLISLE 2ND ANNEX

2017 COUNTY AND MUNICIPAL & 2017-18 SCHOOL TAX RATES

0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361

0.002361
0.002361
0.002361
0.002361

REAL ESTATE

COUNTY MUNICIPAL

0.00302200
0.00349500
0.00150000
0.00025000
0.00130000
0.00015600
0.00000000
0.00252000
0.00245000
0.00032290
0.00000000
0.00333000
0.00153000
0.00055600
0.00275500
0.00200000
0.00390000
0.00364800
0.00105900
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00272000
0.00097500
0.00200000
0.00130450
0.00000000
0.00025000
0.00009330
0.00230000
0.00016095
0.00000000
0.00050760
0.00336100

0.00245000
0.00349500
0.00349500
0.00349500

*Dickinson & South Middleton rate is a fire tax only.
The following districts have multiple tax rates which are represented as a total above

Carlisle Borough

East Pennsboro Township
Lemoyne Borough

Lower Allen Township
Lower Frankford Township
Mechanicsburg Borough

Copy of TaxRateSch.xIs/17CO_1718SCH

Monroe Township
Mt. Holly Springs Borough
Newville Borough
North Middleton Township
Shippensburg Borough

SCHOOL

0.01593670
0.01403650
0.01404290
0.01403650
0.01219630
0.00951600
0.01121990
0.01120140
0.01120140
0.01404290
0.01404290
0.01305600
0.00951600
0.00951600
0.01403650
0.01121990
0.01120140
0.01404290
0.01403650
0.01404290
0.01404290
0.01121990
0.01121990
0.01305600
0.00951600
0.01121990
0.01024840
0.01404290
0.01305600
0.01404290
0.01404290
0.01404290
0.01120140

0.01305600
0.01024840
0.01403650
0.01403650

TOTALS

0.02131970
0.01989250
0.01790390
0.01664750
0.01585730
0.01203300
0.01358090
0.01608240
0.01601240
0.01672680
0.01640390
0.01874700
0.01340700
0.01243300
0.01915250
0.01558090
0.01746240
0.02005190
0.01745650
0.01640390
0.01640390
0.01630090
0.01455590
0.01741700
0.01318150
0.01358090
0.01285940
0.01649720
0.01771700
0.01656485
0.01640390
0.01691150
0.01692340

0.01786700
0.01610440
0.01989250
0.01989250

Shippensburg Township
Silver Spring Township
Upper Allen Township
West Pennsboro Township
Wormleysburg Borough

PER CAPITA

MUNICIPAL SCHOOL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
10.00
10.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
10.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
10.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

5.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
5.00
5.00
5.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
5.00
5.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
5.00
5.00
N/A
N/A
5.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
5.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

OCCUPATION RESIDENCY

MUNICIPAL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.050
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

SCHOOL

10.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
5.00

10.00

10.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
5.00

10.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
5.00
5.00
N/A
N/A
5.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

10.00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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